
Number Date Time Patrol Status Patrol Group PC
1 Saturday, 7 October 2023 12pm - 5pm Stand-by Charlie Paul Cenko
2 Sunday, 8 October 2023 12pm - 5pm Stand-by Kilo Graeme Cunningham
3 Saturday, 14 October 2023 12pm - 5pm Stand-by Echo Shayan Gunawardena
4 Sunday, 15 October 2023 12pm - 5pm Stand-by Delta Mel Davis-Bishop
5 Saturday, 21 October 2023 12pm - 5pm Stand-by Indigo Kevin Richardson
6 Sunday, 22 October 2023 12pm - 5pm Stand-by Foxtrot Damien Ellis
7 Saturday, 28 October 2023 12pm - 5pm Stand-by Juliet Mike Hartas
8 Sunday, 29 October 2023 12pm - 5pm Stand-by Golf Warren Fry
9 Saturday, 4 November 2023 12pm - 5pm Full Alpha Ellen Newberry

10 Sunday, 5 November 2023 12pm - 5pm Full Bravo Jo Varney
11 Saturday, 11 November 2023 12pm - 5pm Full Echo Shayan Gunawardena
12 Sunday, 12 November 2023 12pm - 5pm Full Charlie Paul Cenko
13 Saturday, 18 November 2023 12pm - 5pm Full Kilo Graeme Cunningham
14 Sunday, 19 November 2023 12pm - 5pm Full Delta Mel Davis-Bishop
15 Saturday, 25 November 2023 12pm - 5pm Full Foxtrot Damien Ellis
16 Sunday, 26 November 2023 12pm - 5pm  Full Indigo Kevin Richardson
17 Saturday, 2 December 2023 12pm - 6pm Full Golf Warren Fry
18 Sunday, 3 December 2023 12pm - 6pm Full Juliet Mike Hartas
19 Saturday, 9 December 2023 12pm - 6pm Full Bravo Jo Varney
20 Sunday, 10 December 2023 12pm - 6pm Full Alpha Ellen Newberry
21 Saturday, 16 December 2023 12pm - 6pm Full Delta Mel Davis-Bishop
22 Sunday, 17 December 2023 12pm - 6pm Full Echo Shayan Gunawardena
23 Saturday, 23 December 2023 12pm - 6pm Full Charlie Paul Cenko
24 Sunday, 24 December 2023 12pm - 6pm Full Alpha Ellen Newberry

Monday, 25 December 2023 2pm - 5pm Stand-by
25 Tuesday, 26 December 2023 12pm - 6pm Full Juliet Mike Hartas
26 Saturday, 30 December 2023 12pm - 6pm Full Kilo Graeme Cunningham
27 Sunday, 31 December 2023 12pm - 6pm Full Golf Warren Fry
28 Monday, 1 January 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Bravo Jo Varney
29 Saturday, 6 January 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Indigo Kevin Richardson
30 Sunday, 7 January 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Foxtrot Damien Ellis
31 Saturday, 13 January 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Echo Shayan Gunawardena
32 Sunday, 14 January 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Delta Mel Davis-Bishop
33 Saturday, 20 January 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Kilo Graeme Cunningham
34 Sunday, 21 January 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Charlie Paul Cenko
35 Friday, 26 January 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Indigo Kevin Richardson
36 Saturday, 27 January 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Echo Jo Varney
37 Sunday, 28 January 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Foxtrot Damien Ellis
38 Saturday, 3 February 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Bravo Shayan Gunawardena
39 Sunday, 4 February 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Golf Warren Fry

Pink Swim 8am-11am Volunteer 
40 Saturday, 10 February 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Charlie Paul Cenko
41 Sunday, 11 February 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Alpha Ellen Newberry
42 Saturday, 17 February 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Kilo Graeme Cunningham
43 Sunday, 18 February 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Juliet Jo Varney
44 Saturday, 24 February 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Indigo Kevin Richardson
45 Sunday, 25 February 2024 12pm - 6pm Full Foxtrot Damien Ellis
46 Saturday, 2 March 2024 12pm - 5pm Full Golf Warren Fry
47 Sunday, 3 March 2024 12pm - 5pm Full Delta Mel Davis-Bishop
48 Saturday, 9 March 2024 12pm - 5pm Full Indigo Kevin Richardson
49 Sunday, 10 March 2024 12pm - 5pm Full Juliet Mike Hartas
50 Monday, 11 March 2024 12pm - 5pm Full Charlie Paul Cenko
51 Saturday, 16 March 2024 12pm - 5pm Full Bravo Jo Varney
52 Sunday, 17 March 2024 12pm - 5pm Full Alpha Ellen Newberry
53 Saturday, 23 March 2024 12pm - 5pm Full Juliet Mike Hartas
54 Sunday, 24 March 2024 12pm - 5pm Full Golf Warren Fry
55 Friday, 29 March 2024 12pm - 5pm Full Echo Shayan Gunawardena
56 Saturday, 30 March 2024 12pm - 5pm Full Kilo Graeme Cunningham
57 Sunday, 31 March 2024 12pm - 5pm Full Delta Mel Davis-Bishop
58 Monday, 1 April 2024 12pm - 5pm Stand-by Foxtrot Damien Ellis

Public Holiday - Sat/Sun
Public Holiday - Weekday
Christmas


